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Direction
Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave — International Academy

21 stops

Open route schedule

Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave

Tuscola Ave & Chandler Ave

N Vernon Ave & Nebraska Ave

Roosevelt Ave & Willow St

Lyman St & Mabel Ave

Spelman Dr & Marquette Dr

E Dartmouth St & Bonbright St

Proctor St & W Paterson St

Concord St & Milbourne Ave

Woodbridge St & Prospect St

Woodbridge St & Raskob St

Milbourne Ave & Raskob St

Lavender Ave & Prospect St

Seneca St & Clement St

Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr

Fremont St & Bagley St

Fremont St & Norbert St

Marquette St & Paducah St

Perry St & Joliet St

St Clair St & Cartier St

International Academy

Route schedule
Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave — International Academy

Monday 06:04

Tuesday 06:04

Wednesday 06:04

Thursday 06:04

Friday 06:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-719-3058027310-895018970
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Direction
International Academy — Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave

21 stops

Open route schedule

International Academy

St Clair St & Cartier St

Perry St & Joliet St

Marquette St & Paducah St

Fremont St & Norbert St

Fremont St & Bagley St

Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr

Seneca St & Clement St

Lavender Ave & Prospect St

Milbourne Ave & Raskob St

Woodbridge St & Raskob St

Woodbridge St & Prospect St

Concord St & Milbourne Ave

Proctor St & W Paterson St

E Dartmouth St & Bonbright St

Spelman Dr & Marquette Dr

Lyman St & Mabel Ave

Roosevelt Ave & Willow St

N Vernon Ave & Nebraska Ave

Tuscola Ave & Chandler Ave

Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave

Route schedule
International Academy — Blanchard Ave & Montclair Ave

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: International Academy

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-719-3058027310-895018970


719 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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